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Upcoming Elections for 2026 
June 16, 2026, Primary Election____________________________ 

• First day of In-Person Early Voting at local Voter Registration Office: 

Friday, May 1, 2026. 

• Deadline to Register to vote, or update an existing registration: Friday, 

June 5, 2026. 

• Deadline to apply for a ballot to be mailed to you: Friday, June 5, 2026. 

Request must be received by local Voter Registration Office by 5:00 PM. 

• Voter Registration Office will be open Saturday, June 6, 2026, and June 13, 

2026; 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM for Early Voting. 

• Last day of In-Person Early Voting at local Voter Registration Office: 

Saturday, June 13, 2026, at 5:00 PM. 

• Election Day: Tuesday, June 16, 2026! 

November 3, 2026, General Election_____________________________ 

• First day of In-Person Early Voting at local Voter Registration Office: 

Friday, September 18, 2026. 

• Deadline to Register to vote, or update an existing registration: Friday, 

October 23, 2026. 

• Deadline to apply for a ballot to be mailed to you: Friday, October 23, 

2026. Request must be received by local Voter Registration Office by 5:00 

PM. 

• Voter Registration Office will be open Saturday, October 24, 2026, and 

October 31, 2026; 9:00 AM – 5:00 PM for Early Voting. 

• Last day of In-Person Early Voting at local Voter Registration Office: 

Saturday, October 31, 2026, at 5:00 PM. 

• Election Day: Tuesday, November 3, 2026! 
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